W CKLINE Co., Lid

K ELPREC=mt

www._cKkline.co._Kr

o - ELUMIR

%EEEEEE%@éﬁb1%&%SH%FERH%z%RTﬂ%mﬁﬁz%%FMC@@NQ%%&ZQ%%
k. @) A

02/11 02/11
02/13 02/13
02/23 02/23 02/25 02/27 02/28 03/03 03/03
SAWASDEE BALTIC 2606N 02/24 02/24 02/27 03/01 03/02 03/05 03/05

AWK EEEE EER 1 AEEBOHOZE 214 USD500/20° » USD 900/40° & HQ (&#kmMNER) Bk 2 - A &H OHOE Bl USD 500 /20 » USD 900 /40° & HQ
(ﬁﬂ?k SHIMTINEE);iEfE % 3 : &M% THC : NTD 5600/20° » NTD 7000/40° & HQ * 3# : NTD1700 / per B/L

o2 - RER

HiE BESE A S 1925-3S/ 1931-FR/ 1932-%IR TEL : (02)2712-5398 FAX : (02)2712-6058/ 27126308

ik @ Ak
02/03
02/10
02/12
02/24

X 2 kR &S] Al 1= KN

B 4
02/15
02/18

02/21
02/24

02/21
02/24

2601N
2602N

02/17
02/20

02/18
02/21

SAWASDEE RIGEL
KMTC TAIPEIS
KMTC SINGAPORE 2601N

A 2 R
401S
220S
270S
242S

02/03
02/10
02/12
02/24

B A
02/04
02/11
02/18
02/25

YM IMMENSE
HORAI BRIDGE

YM IMPROVEMENT
YM INCEPTION

SREALD - O/ MR

#1921 ~ 1922 TEL : (02)2712-5398 FAX:
ks % LA

(02)2712-6058/ 27126308

4z a (O/B) B Z 4L 8 (ETA)

BANGOKOK

LAEMCHABANG

HONGKONG

SHEKOU

KEELUNG

SAWASDEE RIGEL

2601N 02/07

02/08

02/13

02/13

02/15

KMTC TAIPEI

2602N 02/10

02/12

02/16

02/17

02/18

KMTC SINGAPORE

2601N 02/14

02/15

02/20

02/20

02/22

SAWASDEE BALTIC

2606N 02/19

02/20

02/25

02/25

02/27

HEWE—
EPEARIRIT

K EBEMBNRIERIR XA

EVER PROSPERITY SHIPPING AGENCY CO.LTD.

& 133-6 9% 418 TEL : 02— 24275417
ﬂcgﬂ Li’%{tijﬁ TEL:02-24275417 &
~ fHAR_HIMEEES - REBULKEEEH -

B PEER: Adtﬁﬁm%ﬁ% 3 & 200 %8 7
TR ESAEEHEIS  CKL- REME BHED

%ﬁbsa B 7528 FBELEOE I

ARE—BE RHFRE BT

3t E”:Lm

i
$% .




